Sports Office - Salt Lake County

TEAM: Revenge Team

LOCATION: Copperview Recreation Center

LEAGUE: Monday Copperview Men's Recreation League

Date/Time: 8/2/21 6:00 PM

(record when time out was called)
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X Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Ben Darger 5/12345686
Matthew Dunn 21123456
Connor Grigsby 11 /123456
Jesse Grossman 42 1123456
Gabe Hawkes 690 (123456
James Holmes 71123456
Jake Jackson 123456
Benjamin Johnson 221123456
Brayden Smith 17 1123 456
Collin Smith 123456
Parker Taylor 10 (123456

123456

1234568

12345686

123456

1234568

12345686

123456

1234568

12345686
TEAM FOULS 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10 |1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

First Half Second Half HALF TIME SCORE FINAL SCORE

TIME OUTS

COMMENTS:

Referee:

Umpire:




Sports Office - Salt Lake County

TEAM: Livin Lucky

LOCATION: Copperview Recreation Center

LEAGUE: Monday Copperview Men's Recreation League

Date/Time: 8/2/21 6:00 PM

1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50
51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75
76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100

101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125
Players First/Last Name # FOULS 1st HALF POINTS 2nd HALF POINTS TOTAL

Brayden Beckham 123456
Colton Burgon 123456
Joey Dixon 123456
Jordan Gary Garritson 123456
Jeff Hicks 123456
Jake Jensen 123456
Blake Krahenbuhl 123456
Jaycee Lichtie 123456
Matt Lichtie 123456
Mike Lichtie 123456
Steve Lichtie 123456
Zac Lichtie 123456
Matt Moffit 123456
Michael Perry 123456
Sean Pili 123456
Joe Stilinovich 123456
Adam Swoyer 123456
JT Timmons 123456
Brett Wayment 123456
Ben Woolf 123456
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First Half Second Half HALF TIME SCORE FINAL SCORE
TIME OUTS

(record when time out was called)

COMMENTS:

Referee:

Umpire:



http://www.tcpdf.org

